411
XXXXX Series
○○○○○○○
Lockout valve (OSHA compliant)  standard white series
V3010-W/V6010-W Series
Prevent residual pressure accidents in pneumatic lines.
Port size: 1/4 to 1
JIS symbol

purposes shall have a key or a structure which
can be locked with a key."
How to order
● SELEX F.R.L.6000, 8000 Series
A Model no.
F Attachment
E Display unit
C Port thread type
D Option
Model no.
V
3
0
1
0
V
6
0
1
0Symbol Descriptions
Port size
8 1/4 ●
10 3/8 ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread type
Blank Rc thread ● ●
N NPT thread ● ●
G G thread ● ●
Option
Blank None ● ●
X1 IN/OUT reverse flow (right → left) ● ●
Display unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread ● ●
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread ● ●
Attachment (attached)�Note 1, Note 2
Blank Without attachment ● ●
A8W Rc1/4 piping adaptor set ●
A10W Rc3/8 piping adaptor set ●
A15W Rc1/2 piping adaptor set ●
A20W Rc3/4 piping adaptor set ● ●
A25W Rc1 piping adaptor set ● ●
A32W Rc1 1/4 piping adaptor set ●
BW C type bracket ● ●
S Silencer ● ●
*Adaptor screw type
Blank Rc thread ● ●
N NPT thread ● ●
G G thread ● ●
A
B
C
D
E
F
B Port size
V6010 20 W A20W
● SELEX F.R.L.2000, 3000, 4000 Series
V3010 8 W A8W
Note on model no. selection
Note 1:�The C-type bracket and piping adaptor set attachments